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
FlltST and second mortgages, alo sellers'

interest lu contracts purchased . OregoncrWash. H. E. Noble, Lumbermens bldg.
MORTGAGE LOANS, notes, contracts, mortgages (first and second), equities pur-

chased. F. IL Lewis v Co.. 4 Lewis bid g.

WE buy notes, bonus, aud aiorlraces. Rob
ertson Ac lowing. .'Mi-- s rs. w. Hunk bid s.

Money t I. oa Real Eaate
PRIVATE FUNDS ON HAND TO IXJAN
$15,00i 7 $10,HM f 30ot I'm
$ 2,ato 7 $ 2.1KH 7, farm preferd
$ 700 SVo $ S SuTl '

4t CO..
615 Qerllnger Bldg. Main 2801.

TO LOAN.
5 to 7 money on inside business prop-

erty, apartments and dwellings.
Principals only. Apply to R. H.
Blossom. 316 Chamoer Commerce

$J0u,uO0 TO LOAN In sum to suit; build-lu- g

loans; lowest rates. W. G. Beck.Falling bag.
ALL amounts at low rates of Interest. 414

Yeon bldg. Ore. Bd. 4k. Mtg. Co. Mar. 333.
$1000 TO $20,000 at 7 per cent. Main 933.

H. L. Murton, dti- Worcester bldg.
$2000. 7 PER cent, on city property. UnitedRealty, 2"6 Gerllnger bl u g .

$200. $350, $600. $900, $1200, $1800. Fred W.

$1000 TO S7000 for city or farm loan. Tabor
25 JO or V 176, Oregonlan.

MONEY, any amount, 6 to 8 per cent.
H. Seltz & Co.. 310 Spalding bldg.

STATE Fi:iDS. 6 per cent. W. E. Thomas,agent Multnomah County. 400 Ch. of Com.
MONEY loaned on real estate; contracts andmtgs. bought. H. MUey. 204 Gerlinger bidg.
aiOKTUAoe. lua o At and 7 per centFRED WILLIAMS. 92 First st.
MORTGAGE LOANS, 6 and 7 PER CENT.

LOUIS SALOMON CO.. 2z9 STARK ST.
MONEY TO" "LOAN ON REAL ESTATE.

A, H. HAAA, 313 Ch. of Com,

Money to Lusui usi Real Betate.

WE HAN B the following amounts for Irarae.diate investment in approved Portlandreal estate mortgages:
$Lot0 at o per cent.$2,too wt 7 per cent.
$2.5oO at 8 per cent.
$;i,00t at 7 per cent.
$0.0oo at 7 per cent.

$lo.uo at 6 per cent.
HAMMOND MORTGAGE COM PANT,

423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.

MONEY TO LOAN
ON IMPROVED REAL ESTATE FORBUILDING PURPOSES; VERY FLEX-IBLE CONTRACTS; NO COMMISSIONS.COLUMBIA LIFE & TRUST CO..

Ua6 Spalding Bldg.

TO LOAN.
MONEY TO LOAN.

Good suppiy for city aud farm property.
to i per cent.

MALL di VON BORSTEL.104 Second St., near Washington,
MONEY TO Lb ANT 5 to 8 PER CENT.Any amount.

PROMPT .5 KK VICE.
HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,

423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.
ON improved city property or for building

purposes, 3 to jeara time; liberal pay-
ment privileges; money advanced as build-ing progresses. The Equitable Savmgs 4kLoan Association, 2 40 Stark st.

MORTGAGE loans on city property; loweetrates, a. H. Birrell Co., 217-1- 9 North-weste- rn

Bank blug.
MONEY TO LOAN.

WAKEFIELD. FRIES CO.,
sa r ourta street.

$1UOO TO LOAN on Portland real estate.HAMMOND MORTGAGE COMPANY,
423-42- 4 Chamber of Commerce.

50 To $5uu0 loaned In a day on real estatesecurity Smith lnv. Co.. u2 NortnwesternBank bldg.
$500. $1000 and upward on Improved realestate; favorable terms; no Unlays; nobrokerage. John Bain, 507 Spalding bldg.

TO LOAN $40,000 OR LESS
FARRINGTON,

SO 4th st. BOARD Otf TRADE BLDG.
MORTGAGE LOANS IN ANY AMOUNTOREGON 1NV. MORTGAGE Co., INC.Stock Exchange bldg.. 3d and YamiiUl.

oo. sK. $1500 and other amouuts to loanfor clients on real estate. J. ;i. chandlerattorney. fiv4 Dekum bld.
$1700. $10,000 IN SUMS TO SUIT. AX 23.Oregonian.
SEE us today for loans on improved cityproperty, 6 to per cent; S5U0 and up.

Cellars-Murto- n Co., 85 Yeon bldg.
MORTGAGE LOANS, any amount; no delay.Henry C. Prudhomme. 807 V ilcox bldg.

Money to Lonih--4 taattcU and 8alariesw
I .fME D 1 A TE LOANS

ON D 1 AM O . D S AND J E W E LR Y
AT EASTERN RATEJ&.

We htv. one of the finest retail Jewelry
stores lu the city. A loan department isconducted lu connection with same; ruak-i- nr

business STRICTLY CONFIDENTIAL,absolutely no siin designating loan busi-ness displayed in f rout of our store. Allinerchauatse pledged ls held lor a period
of Mveo inonLhs, whetner or not interestIs paid when due. We are licensed andhave been established since ISbs. No con-
nection with auy otuer loan establishmentIn this city.
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